INVENTORY
0350
0385
0386
0388
0392
0404
0425
0430
0441
0458
0462
0465
0467
0480
0481
0487
0502
0534
0535
0540
0542
0595
0673
CHO002
CHO11
CHO27
ENGO003
MMDO07
MMD300
SC015
ST029
ST298
W004
WO030
WO068

MY
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2017
2008
2007
1998
2006
2000
2001
1991
2003
1997
2006
1997
2004

MAKE MODEL
CHEVROLET IMPALA
FORD | EXPEDITION
FORD EXPEDITION
FORD | EXPLORER
CHEVROLET IMPALA
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
FORD | EXPEDITION
FORD EXPEDITION
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
CHEVROLET | MALIBU
FORD INT UTILITY
FORD | CROWN VIC
FORD CROWN VIC
FORD | E250
FORD E250
GMC | YUKON
GMC C3500HD
CASE | 580SK
GMC 8500
| ARROWMASTER IV | WAAW-15 SB-SID |
CHEVROLET IMPALA
CASE | 580L
FORD F350XL

VIN
2G1WF55K459363651
1FMPU16566LA78927
1FMPU16546LA78926
1FMEU72E16UB38140
2G1WS551469396878
2FAFP71W37X110334
2FAFP71W97X110337
2FAFP71W47X159400
2FAFP71W07X159376
2FAFP71W47X159378
2FAFP71W77X159374
2FAFP71W17X159368
2FAFP71W97X159389
1FMFU16598LA67371
1FMFU16548LA67374
2FAFP71V48X164461
2FAFP71V08X164473
2FABP7BV1BX155608
2FABP7BV3BX155609
2FABP7BV7BX155614
2FABP7BV2BX155617
1G1ZG5E7XCF262530
1FM5K8AR3HGA17613
2FAFP71V48X127040
2FAFP71W67X110358
1FTNE24L7WHB67134
1FTNE24L06DB06621
3GKFK16T0YG209892
3GDKC34F91M116050

JJG0163664
1GDP8J1C13F510876
897034
2G1WS551169396479
JJG0235633
1FDSX34S04ED46023

CONDITION
Fuel Lines/Brake Lines
Rusted Out
Rusted Out
Rusted Out
Rusted Out
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Frame Rusted/Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Accident Damage
Frame Rusted
Frame Rusted
Body/Floor Rusted Out
Body/Floor Rusted Out

Rusted Out, Steering Issues

Service Body Rusted Out

Rusted Out/ Controls Inoperative

Cab Rusted Out
Parts Obsolete
Rusted Out
Rusted Out/No Door
Rusted Out/Engine

MILEAGE
90,596
105,068
101,356
70,501
120,133
125,143
183,325
75,458
202,866
177,566
138,818
112,378
69,900
150,486
103,825
153,698
126,158
158,131
132,070
133,993
139,647
89,422
70,513
85,776
67,432
167,987
UNKNOWN
161,496
62,117
9830HR
89,998
N/A
84,866
7117HR
198,888




